C A D I Z
Cadiz represents timeless simplicity.
It completes your bathroom
by enhancing even the most
economical of spaces, achieving
a pleasingly minimal finish.
Shown Bespoke with chrome fittings, round finger pull
handle and recessed profiles to wall and base.

Design Parameters
-	 Maximum 	-	height 2400mm
 		  -	door width 900mm
	  	 -	panel size 4m2
-	 Doors over 1.6 Sqm will be supplied with 3 hinges
-	 Returns deeper than 1000mm, unless ceiling fixed,
	 will be supplied with a support bar
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
-	 Curved top glass available on request
Adjustment
-	 18mm to return only
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 3 (see page 188)
C A D I Z
800x800mm	 780	 772-790	 F-DR800X800 PC	 £2,981	 £2,484.17
900x800mm	 880	 772-790	 F-DR900X800 PC	 £3,029	 £2,524.17
800x900mm	 780	 872-890	 F-DR800X900 PC	 £3,051	 £2,542.50
900x900mm	 880	 872-890	 F-DR900X900 PC	 £3,094	 £2,578.33
800x1000mm	 780	 972-990	 F-DR800X1000 PC	 £3,116	 £2,596.67
900x1000mm	 880	 972-990	 F-DR900X1000 PC	 £3,148	 £2,623.33
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components